
Start
Thu 21/11/13

Finish
Thu 30/10/14

16 Dec '13 06 Jan '14 27 Jan '14 17 Feb '14 10 Mar '14 31 Mar '14 21 Apr '14 12 May '14 02 Jun '14 23 Jun '14 14 Jul '14 04 Aug '14 25 Aug '14 15 Sep '14 06 Oct '14 27 Oct '14

HR ADJUSTMENTS RE  
NEW DATES

Thu 21/11/13 - Tue  

BUILDING WORK

Thu 21/11/13 - Fri  

CONTROL WAYS OF WORKING

Thu 21/11/13 - Fri 17/01/14

LAN INSTALLATION TESTING

Thu 21/11/13 - Fri 17/01/14

MDT IMPLEMENTATION

Thu 21/11/13 - Fri 21/03/14

ESFRS DATA WH  -  
FIREWATCH 

Thu 21/11/13 - Tue  

ESFRS DATA WAREHOUSE  INTEGRATE DATA POOL / SCC

Thu 21/11/13 - Wed 05/03/14

MDT ASSURANCE

Mon 25/11/13 - Mon 17/02/14

TRAIN 
TRNS
Mon 

MDT DATA MIGRATION / INTEGRATION

Mon 13/01/14 - Sat 31/05/14

FREQUENTIS ICCS 
INSTALLATION

Fri 17/01/14 - Fri 21/02/14

OPERATOR TRAINING COURSES

Mon 17/02/14 - Mon 02/06/14

REMSDAQ TESTING

Mon 03/03/14 - Fri 25/04/14

MDT IMAGING, CONFIG, ROLLOUT

Mon 03/03/14 - Wed 30/04/14

MDT USER TRAINING

Mon 03/03/14 - Sun 01/06/14

PARALLEL RUNNING

Mon 02/06/14 - Thu  

INCREMENTAL HANDOVER OF CONTROL ROOM FUNCTIONS

Mon 02/06/14 - Thu 02/10/14
POSSIBLE WINDOW FOR REMSDAQ GO-LIVE  

DATES
Mon 02/06/14 - Thu 31/07/14

MDT WEST/EAST INTEGRATION

Tue 01/07/14 - Thu 30/10/14

SAN H INSTALLATION
Tue 26/11/13 - Tue 03/12/13

MDT TRAIN TRAINERS
Mon 20/01/14 - Mon 27/01/14

REMSDAQ FAT
Mon 10/02/14 - Mon 17/02/14

ASTRIUM SOFTWARE  
ARRIVES

Mon 25/11/13

CABLING COMPLETE
Fri 29/11/13 FURNITURE INSTALLATION

Mon 09/12/13

BUILDING READY FOR  
REMSDAQ
Fri 20/12/13

JOINT SCC MOBILISING GO-
LIVE

Mon 02/06/14

MDTS GO-LIVE
Mon 02/06/14

Today

SCC ‐ Timeline V13  Updated November 22 2013  ‐ RESTRICTED MEMBERS ONLY
(ESFRS HR = dark blue, Premises = gold, Technical = light blue,  MDTs = pink, Control Room = red, Ways of Working = brown,  Data Warehouse = purple)

KEY: RDQ - Remsdaq     FAT - Factory Acceptance Test    SAT - Site Acceptance Test     UAT - User Acceptance Test   OAT - Operational Acceptance Test    WoW - Ways of Working    MDT - Mobile Data Terminal 13 SCC Timeline Revised Nov 2013.mpp 


